
SENIOR HIGH
PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

 AND IMPORTANT DATES
2025-2026

August 4 - August 6 — Band Camp


Wednesday, August 27 — STATE FAIR (Grand Island)


Monday, September 1 — SEPTEMBERFEST PARADE (Omaha)


September 17 - 27  — Portal open to submit All-State Honor Band Auditions


Saturday, September 27 — PAPILLION SOUTH MARCHING Invitational


Saturday, October 11 — LINKS MARCHING FESTIVAL (Lincoln High)


Saturday, October 18 — O.M.I.  MARCHING FESTIVAL at Burke H.S.

Saturday, October 25 — N.S.B.A. MARCHING FESTIVAL 				
(Seacrest Field, Lincoln)


Thursday,  November 20 — Saturday,  November 22 — All State Honor Band


Sunday, December 14— INSTRUMENTAL CHRISTMAS PROGRAM 		
(3:00 p.m.)

Saturday, February 21 — Elkhorn Band Olympics (9th & 10th)


Friday, Saturday, February 27, 28 — U.N.O. Jazz Festival


Tuesday, March 3 — “MARCH” BAND CONCERT (7:30 p.m.)


Saturday, Sunday, March 28 & 29  — VARIETY SHOW

Saturday, April 18 — E.B.O. Senior (11th and 12th)?


April 24, 25 — DISTRICT MUSIC CONTEST

Sunday, April 26 — SALAD SAFARI

Tuesday, May 5 — SENIOR HIGH SPRING BAND CONCERT (7:30) 


SATURDAY, May 9 — COMMENCEMENT (2:00 p.m.)


Thursday, May 14 — Jazz Bands Concert (7:30 p.m.) (Subject to change)
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HONOR BANDS — Dates and Eligibility:


(some are still tentative—keep checking to stay informed)


U.N.L. Honor Band -  January 30 - February 1,  I believe it is now 
all high school


[UNL and UNO appear to overlap this year.  It has happened 
before.]


         U.N.O. Honor Band - January 30 - 31,  all high school  


Hastings Honor Band -  January 21 - 22,  sophomores, juniors and 
seniors   (tentative date)


Wesleyan Honor Band - February 12 - 14,  all high school


Persons eligible and interested in honor bands should be sure to 
check for audition materials and audition dates well in advance to 
insure that you are properly prepared.


OTHER DATES F.Y.I.—- 


Friday,  March 20 — Malcolm Elem Contest (Help needed)


         Friday, March 27 — Platteview Jr Hi Contest (likely will need

some help)


Friday, May 1 — JUNIOR HIGH BAND SPRING CONCERT


Thursday, May 7— Elementary Band Concert (Help needed)



